Y% pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL

PROTECTION

10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Conference Call Information:
Conference ID Number: 17282421
Toll Call-in Number: 1-267-332-8737
Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board
Reclamation Committee
Wednesday, September 25, 2019
Rachel Carson State Office Building
10t Floor Conference Room
Harrisburg, PA
Meeting Called to Order Duane Feagley, Chair
Introduce Members and Others in Attendance

Grading Rates Process for Determining Bruce Carl, DEP
Bonding Rates (Continued)

Public Comment

Adjourn Duane Feagley, Chair



