

Conference Call Information: Conference ID Number: 17282421 Toll Call-in Number: 1-267-332-8737

Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board Reclamation Committee

Wednesday, September 25, 2019 Rachel Carson State Office Building 10th Floor Conference Room Harrisburg, PA

10:00 a.m.	Meeting Called to Order	Duane Feagley, Chair
10:05 a.m.	Introduce Members and Others in Attendance	
10:15 a.m.	Grading Rates Process for Determining Bonding Rates (Continued)	Bruce Carl, DEP
11:45 a.m.	Public Comment	
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Duane Feagley, Chair